33Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB
LE
STAIN
LESS
 STEEL FITTIN
G
S
B
LACK
 &
 G
AL
STEEL FITTIN
G
S
H
IG
H
 PR
ESSU
R
E
FITTIN
G
S
CAM
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TTW
ELD
FLAN
G
ES
BRASS FOOT VALVE (DL)
BRASS VALVES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BFTV015 15 59.5 39 11 0.12
BFTV020 20 70.5 45 11 0.16
BFTV025 25 82 51 14 0.24
BFTV032 32 94.5 61 16 0.39
BFTV040 40 102 68.5 16 0.54
BFTV050 50 119.5 80 18.5 0.74
BFTV065 65 138.5 101.5 28 1.43
BFTV080 80 176.5 122.5 37 2.23
BFTV100 100 190 145 40 3.55
MATERIALS
Body Brass
Filter Brass
Plunger Brass
Seal NBR
Washer Fibre
SPECIFICATIONS
Max Working Temperature
70°c
Cold Working Pressure
1600 kPa
STANDARD
Thread
BSP to ISO 228-1